
1 MATHIEU Joseph 5m45 15

1 FELIX Henri 5m59 8 1 LENFANT Margaux 8m20 27

1 ARGENCE THOMAS 4m20 27 1 BAZARD Lizzie 4m16 30
2 PEREZ GARCIA Elio 4m00 24 2 LEGUILLON Louise 4m05 29
3 ADJIBI Mahé 3m96 23 3 MILESI Gabrielle 3m90 27
4 COULET Arthur 3m80 22 4 KARAM Sherine 3m58 22
5 RODRIGUES Noé 3m70 21 5 GILBERT Zoe 3m50 21

6 KIROUBASSAMOUTIRAM Mila 3m46 20
7 BONIZEC CHARPENEL Noeline 3m18 17
8 BAZARD Tessa 3m13 16
9 MENOSSI Manon 3m10 16

1 MACOIN Pierre 5m50 32 1 BLANC Salomé 4m40 28
2 COULET Malo 4m45 20 2 LAMY Océane 4m40 28
3 MULDERMANS Antoine 3m90 15 3 CHAMBARD Livia 4m35 27
4 PAPET Romain 2m70 4 4 CILIRIE Kalyanie 4m30 27

5 DELL OVA Chiara 4m25 26
6 TRIPIER Lila 4m25 25
7 SALA MOLINS Amélie 4m10 25
8 BAILLY VOIRON Naelle 3m95 21
9 DUMAS Cyane 3m90 21

10 AUBRY Louise 3m85 20
11 SAPLAIC Sanja 3m80 20
12 BONHOMME Louise 3m71 18
13 JEUFFROY Léonie 3m50 16
14 MEREL Anaé 3m50 16
15 MOREL Julia 3m30 14
16 FRANCO Lana 3m20 12
17 GILLES Juliette 2m75 7

1 GIRARD Marius 1m40 31
2 TRINCA Tom 1m40 31
3 LAVESQUE Etienne 1m25 22
4 SGANGA Gianni 1m10 13
5 GASHET Axel 1m00 6
6 AUBERT Louis 0m95 4

1 LEGOUELEC Loan 1m50 25 1 DUPASQUIER Nais 1m40 28
2 BALDUCCI Zachary 1m40 20 2 TRUILLET Zoé 1m35 25
3 RIVIERE Arsène 1m30 15 3 SABATIER Lucie 1m20 17

1 DECROS LHORTE Antoine 9m79 31 1 AYMES Cléo 9m27 30
2 MANIER Noé 9m76 31 2 VALENTIN Rose 8m92 28

1 MIKALSEN Julian 10m11 20 1 BONNADIER Juliette 9m53 25
2 BEAULAND ALLEMANDI Lucas 9m83 18 2 MANTEY Lee lou 9m49 25
3 PARISSI Romain 9m81 18
4 COQUIO ESPINO Diego 9m34 16

1 TRINCA Tom 6"83 41 1 BAZZARD Lizie 6"91 45
2 MANIER Noé 6"90 40 2 LEGUILLON Louise 7"07 43
3 ADJIBI Mahé 7"05 38 3 BAZZARD Tessa 7"15 41
4 ARGENCE Thomas 7"07 37 4 AYMES Cléo 7"44 36
5 COULET Arthur 7"13 36 5 ROSE Valentin 7"53 34
6 DECROS LHORTE Antoine 7"35 33 6 MENOSSI Manon 7"59 34
7 PEREZ GARCIO Elio 7"50 30 6 MILESI Gabrielle 7"59 34
8 LAVESQUE Etienne 7"96 23 8 KIROUBASSAMOUTIRAM Mila 7"72 31
9 GASHET Axel 8"43 18 9 BONIZEC CHARPENEL Noeline 8"02 26

10 MATHIEU Joseph 8"54 17 10 GILBERT Zoé 8"23 22
11 RAYMONDO Nina 8"54 20

1 PARISSI Romain 11"01 19 1 SALA MOLINS Amélie 10"30 40
2 BALDUCCI Zachary 11"03 18 2 CHAMBARD Livia 10"69 34
3 BEAULAND ALLEMANDI Lucas 11"28 17 3 DUMAS Cyane 11"10 29

4 SAPLAIC Sanja 11"26 26
5 BAILLY VOIRON Naelle 11"41 24
6 AUBRY Louise 11"44 24
7 BONNADIER Juliette 11"55 22
8 MOREL Julia 12"45 16

1 MACOIN Pierre 14"35 36 1 BLANC Salomé 15"44 38
2 LEGOUELEC Loan 14"44 35 2 DELL OVA Chiara 16"10 33
3 COULET Malo 15"05 29 3 CILIRIE Kalyanie 16"36 31
4 COQUIO ESPINO Diego 15"40 26 4 MANTEY Lee lou 16"57 30
5 MIKALSEN Julian 15"60 25 5 TRIPIER Lila 17"16 25

6 BONHOMME Louise 17"17 25

1 LENFANT Margaux 7'54 36
2 JEUFFROY Léonie 7'54 36
3 MEREL Anaé 8'31 31
4 SABATIER Lucie 9'06 27

1 GIRARD Marius 3'35 24 1 KARAM Shérine 3'45 27
2 RODRIGUES Noé 3'58 17
3 AUBERT Louis 4'06 16
4 SGANGA Gianni 4'12 14

1 MULDERMANS Antoine 3'10 24 1 LAMY Océane 3'14 37
2 RIVIERE Arsène 3'19 19 2 DUPASQUIER Nais 3'21 35
3 FELIX Henri 3'30 17 3 FRANCO Lana 3'52 19
4 PAPET Romain 3'53 12

Course SPRINT 50 m

Course SPRINT 80 m

Course SPRINT 120 m

COURSE 2000 M

COURSE 1000 M

Concours TRIPLE SAUT 

Concours hauteur 

RESULTATS 

Concours poids

Samedi 19 mars 2022
ROGNES

Concours longueur



1 TRINCA Tom 72 1 BAZARD Lizzie 75
2 MANIER Noé 71 2 LEGUILLON Louise 72
3 ARGENCE THOMAS 64 3 MILESI Gabrielle 66
3 DECROS LHORTE Antoine 64 3 AYMES Cléo 66
5 ADJIBI Mahé 61 5 BAZARD Tessa 57
6 COULET Arthur 58 6 VALENTIN Rose 52
7 GIRARD Marius 55 7 KIROUBASSAMOUTIRAM Mila51
8 PEREZ GARCIA Elio 54 8 MENOSSI Manon 50
9 LAVESQUE Etienne 45 9 KARAM Sherine 49

10 RODRIGUES Noé 38 10 GILBERT Zoe 43
11 MATHIEU Joseph 32 11 BONIZEC CHARPENEL Noeline43
12 SGANGA Gianni 27
13 GASHET Axel 24
14 AUBERT Louis 20

1 MACOIN Pierre 68 1 BLANC Salomé 66
2 LEGOUELEC Loan 60 2 LAMY Océane 65
3 COULET Malo 49 2 SALA MOLINS Amélie 65
4 MIKALSEN Julian 45 3 DUPASQUIER Nais 63
5 COQUIO ESPINO Diego 42 5 LENFANT Margaux 63
6 MULDERMANS Antoine 39 6 CHAMBARD Livia 61
7 BALDUCCI Zachary 38 7 DELL OVA Chiara 59
8 PARISSI Romain 37 8 CILIRIE Kalyanie 58
9BEAULAND ALLEMANDI Lucas35 9 MANTEY Lee lou 55

10 RIVIERE Arsène 34 10 JEUFFROY Léonie 52
11 FELIX Henri 25 11 TRIPIER Lila 50
12 PAPET Romain 16 11 DUMAS Cyane 50

13 MEREL Anaé 47
13 BONNADIER Juliette 47
15 SAPLAIC Sanja 46
16 BAILLY VOIRON Naelle 45
17 SABATIER Lucie 44
17 AUBRY Louise 44
19 BONHOMME Louise 43
20 FRANCO Lana 31
21 MOREL Julia 30
22 TRUILLET Zoé 25
23 GILLES Juliette 7

MINIMES GARCONS MINIMES FILLES

CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL SUR 2 EPREUVES 
BENJAMINS GARCONS BENJAMINES FILLES 


